OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD 7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: +61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735  Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au 1
SINGLE & MULTIPLE CHANNEL AUDIO LINKS
OSD732S TELEPHONE MULTIPLEXER
APPLICATIONS
� Line/PABX–Telephone Links
� Telephone-Telephone Intercom Links
� ITS Emergency Telephone System

� A-Tick compliant
.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 OSD732ST  Telephone transceiver Card, telephone end
OSD732SR   Telephone transceiver Card, PABX/line end
OSD732SR2  Dual telephone transceiver Card, PABX/line end (card only)
 Option C   Module version
Option W  Single fiber operation
Option 4A  Four telephone lines
Option 1Cc   1 duplex contact closure
Option 2Cc   2 duplex contact closures (applies for OSD732R2 only)
OSDSFP100Fx   2-fiber 100Base-Fx 1310nm SFP Plugin Module with LC connectors for up to 10km
OSDSFP100FxA  Single fiber SFP Plugin Module with an SC connector for up to 10km (TX @1310nm, Rx@1550nm)
 OSDSFP100FxB  Single fiber SFP Plugin Module with an SC connector for up to 10km (TX @ 1550nm, Rx @ 1310nm)
A